
 

Supplier/Address/Local Rep. Brand Varieties and Seed Treatments* 

  Syngenta Seeds, 4013 Fairmont Pike, Signal Mountain, TN    
  37377; Mark Mattingly (717) 951-2730;    
  mark.mattingly@syngenta.com 

 

   NK Brand S39-P5X, S45-K5X, S43-V3X, 
S52-Y7X 

Growmark FS; 308 NE Front St., Milford, DE 19963; 
Shaun Heinbaugh (717) 363-0161; 
sheinbaugh@growmarkfs.com 

Hi-Soy HS48X70, HS43X70, HS44T60, HS46X60 

DuPont Pioneer; 7000 NW 62nd Ave., Johnston, IA 50131; 
Patrick Watkins (240) 856-1170; 
Patrick.watkins@pioneer.com 

DuPont Pioneer P40T84X, P41T65PR, P42T71PR, P37T51PR, 
P33T19X 

Mid-Atlantic Seeds, Inc., 204 St Charles Way #163E, 
York, PA 17402; James Vizzard Jr. (717) 852-8894; 
jamesjr.vizzard@midatlanticseeds.com 

         MAS MAS3516, MAS3674, MAS4355, MAS3817  

UniSouth Genetics, Inc.; 3205-C HWY 46 S, 
Dickson, TN 37055; Stacy Burkwick (800) 505-
3133; sburwick@usgseed.com 

USG USG7496XTS, USG74K9RS, USG7458XT, 
USG7447XTS, USG73P93R, USG7478BGT, 
USG7427XTS, USG7478XTS 

Armor Seed, LLC; 183 Pennsylvania Ave., Waldenburg, AR 
72475; Chris Ouzts (662) 719-3157; 
chrisouzts@armorseed.com 

Armor 44D51, ARX4607, ARX3907, ARX4407, 46D08, 
ARX4207  

Dyna-Gro Seed; 15277 Richmond Tappahannock Hwy., 
St. Stephens Church, VA 23148; Will Betts (302) 604-
2548; william.betts@cpsagu.com 

Dyna-Gro S39RY65, S39XT08, S48XT56, S49XS76, 
S46XS87, S43RY95, S43XS27, S48XS78  

Asgrow; 800 N. Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 
63167; Bryan Dillehay (814) 404-2683; 
bryan.dillehay@monsanto.com 

    Asgrow AG37X8, AG38X6, AG38X8, AG39X7  

Doebler’s PA Hybrids, Inc.; 1000 Commerce Park Drive, 
Suite 106, Willamsport, PA 17701; Doug Messersmith (570)-
337-0577; dmesser@doeblers.com 

 Doebler’s RPMDB3517R, RPM39X8, RPM42X8, RPM45R8, 
RPM48R8, RPM50X8, RPMDB3516R, 
RPMDB3815RR, RPMMDB4715RR  

University of Maryland; 1116 Research Greenhouse 
Complex, University of Maryland, College Park, MD 20742; 
Dr. Jason P. Wight (301) 405- 4558; jpwight@umd.edu 

  UMD MD4901DGT and MDEXP84301 

University of Missouri; PO Box 160, Protageville, MO; 
Dr. Pengyin Chen (573)-379-5875; 
chenpe@missouri.edu 
Missouri Crop Improvement Association; PO Box 
104778, Jefferson City, MO 65110-4778; Bryan 
Stobaugh (501)-208-1249; nstonaugh@mosoy.org  
Richard Arnett (573)-449-0586; moseed@aol.com 

        UMN S14-9051R, S14-15146R, S14-9017R  

Terral Seed Inc.; 117 Ellington Drive, Rayville, LA 
71269; Marty Hale (318)-341-8814; 
mhale@terralseed.com 

TA Seed TA3959R25  

Hubner Seed; 306 N Main St., Monticello, IN 47960; 
Joe Maloney (410)-708-3052; jfmalo@hubnerseed.com 

Hubner H48-13R2/STS and H42-13R2  

Bayer CropScience; 395 Salem Church Rd., Wendell, 
NC 27591; Jenny Cahoon (252)-904-5788; 
jenny.cahoon@bayer.com 

Bayer CZ5375RY, CZ4590RY, CZ4181RY 

 

 

mailto:sheinbaugh@growmarkfs.com
mailto:%20sburwick@usgseed.com
mailto:chenpe@missouri.edu
mailto:nstonaugh@mosoy.org


 


